REV_DATE: SHEET:
SECTION:
04/01/26
ILLUMINATION
STANDARD OVERHEAD STREETLIGHTS
1945
1 OF 1
1945

G
H
F
E
#12 CU 2C
POLE GROUND
24
'-0
" M
A
X
SEE DETAIL"A"
DETAIL"A"
NOT TO SCALE
MU-REF MU-ID MU-DESCRIPTION
19451001 ARMMAST30ASSY100EQUVLED  ARM MAST 30IN ASSY 100EQUV LED
REV_DATE: SHEET:
SECTION:
04/01/26
ILLUMINATION

Q
U
IV
23
'-0
" 1
00
W
 L
ED
 E
Q
U
IV
MU-REF MU-ID MU-DESCRIPTION
19451221 ARMMAST6ASSY100LEDEQUV ARM MAST 6 FT ASSY 100W LED EQUIV
19451226 ARMMAST6ASSY250LEDEQUV ARM MAST 6 FT ASSY 250W LED EQUIV
19451231 ARMMAST6ASSY400LEDEQUV ARM MAST 6 FT ASSY 400W LED EQUIV
REV_DATE: SHEET:
SECTION:
04/01/26
ILLUMINATION

"
40
0W
28
'-0
"
25
0W
23
'-0
"
10
0W
10'
MU-REF MU-ID MU-DESCRIPTION
19451426 ARMMAST10ASSY100WLEDEQUV ARM MAST 10 FT ASSY 100WLED EQUIV
19451431 ARMMAST10ASSY250WLEDEQUV ARM MAST 10 FT ASSY 250WLED EQUIV
19451436 ARMMAST10ASSY400WLEDEQUV ARM MAST 10 FT ASSY 400WLED EQUIV
REV_DATE: SHEET:
SECTION:
04/01/26
ILLUMINATION

2'-8"
VARIABLE
22
"
16'
A
B
C
D
H
G
G
H E
F
MU-REF MU-ID MU-DESCRIPTION
19451616 ARMMAST16FTASSY100EQUVLED ARM MAST 16 FT ASSY 100W EQUIV LED
19451626 ARMMAST16FTASSY250WEQUIVL ARM MAST 16 FT ASSY 250W EQUIV LED
19451636 ARMMAST16FTASSY400WEQUIVL ARM MAST 16 FT ASSY 400W EQUIV LED
REV_DATE: SHEET:
SECTION:
04/01/26
ILLUMINATION

"
10
0W
© CITY OF AUSTIN DBA AUSTIN ENERGY 2026
1'-2"
.
.
4'-2"
16'
1'-6"
1'-3"
2'-4" 2'
2"
2"
CU-REF CU-ID CU-DESCRIPTION
19452001 ARMMAST16ASSYSTEELPOLE ARM MAST 16FT ASSY STEEL POLE
REV_DATE: SHEET:
SECTION:
04/01/26
ILLUMINATION